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FIGURE 48. FAN BELT ADJUSTER.

Current part is item(5) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent. com



Cur rseot opar t

(1)
| TEM
NO

Cur rent

(2)
SVR
COoDE

part

i s i1temu(-39s00ns-diragram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pnent. com

(3)
CAGEC

72582
96906
96906
72582

72582
72582
96906
96906
72582
96906
72582
96906
72582
96906
78643
96906
46717
96906
96906
72582
96906
96906
72582
72582
72582
72582
72582

is item(5) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pnent. com

(4)
PART
NUMBER

5137040
M535338- 8
MS90725-67
5136654

5136623

MS90727- 39
5171344
M551922- 61
B109
M551968- 8
L2-5615-13
V590728- 92
M535338- 47
5137031
V590728- 90
VS90727- 43
5137609
5137768
5144065
5137609NSS
5136625

(%)

DESCRI PTI ON AND USABLE ON CODES ( UOC)

GROUP 0505 FAN ASSEMBLY
FI G 48 FAN BELT ADJUSTER

SUPPORT  SPRI NG
WASHER, LOCK  LEVER

SCREW CAP, HEXAGON H SUPPORT SPRI NG
SPRI NG, HELI CAL, EXTE BRACKET TO FAN

DI SCONNECT

LEVER, REMOTE CONTRO

GUI DE, FAN BELT

NUT, PLAI N, HEXAGON GUI DE MIG
WASHER, LOCK  GUJI DE MIG

WASHER LEVER

SCREW CAP, HEXAGON H LEVER MIG
DEFLECTOR FAN DI SCONNECT

BOLT, MVACHI N DEFLECTOR

WASHER, FLAT DEFLECTOR

NUT, SELF- LOCKI NG HE BALL JO NT
BALL JO NT  BELT TI GHTENER

NUT, PLAI N, HEXAGON BALL JO NT
STUD, PLAIN BELT TI GHTENER
SCREW CAP, HEXAGON H SUPPORT MIG
WASHER, LOCK  FAN, DI SCONNECT MIG
SUPPORT

SCREW CAP, HEXAGON H

BOLT, MVACHI NE GUI DE

BEARI NG, SLEEVE LEVER

SPRI NG DEFLECTOR RETURN

BUSI NG, SLEEVE FAN DI SCONNECT
SLEEVE, BEARI NG LEVER

SPACER, LEVER

END OF FI GURE

48-1

(6)
Qry
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